SUPER SERIES

Rank Competitor(s)

Irena Janicijevic
Vanessa Ferronato
Kiarrah Tress

Sara Morrow
Brennan Riddle
Erika Mak

Abigail Schwaerzle
Tarra Lomas
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Miucci Yung
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Hannah Li
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Izzy Arthur

Club

Maple Ridge SC

White Rock South Surrey SC
Squamish FSC

Delta FSC

Whistler SC

Riley Park FSC
Armstrong/Enderby SC
Aldergrove FSC
Killarney Centre FSC
North Surrey SC
Vancouver SC

SKATECANADA

Laura Carr

Date:

22-May-2016

2016 Super Series Victoria Day Interclub

Section
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

9:13:27AM

Surrey, BC
05.20.2016 t0 05.22.2016

STARS Girls (13&Over Gpl)

Category Result Summary

18.02
17.09
16.65
16.45
15.09
14.55
14.17
13.17
12.87
8.49

Points

18.02
17.09
16.65
16.45
15.09
14.55
14.17
13.17
12.87

8.49

Patricia Mayne
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